

SCVRA Membership Application

2024 SCVRA Annual Membership: \$35 Please print and mail this application (send the entire page) along with your payment to:

SCVRA • P.O. Box 3616 • West Columbia, SC 29171 Please make checks payable to SCVRA.

Name			
Position/Job Title			
Office Name			
SCVRD/DDS Office Org Code			
Office Mailing Address			
Office City	Office State	Office Zip	
Office Phone			
Office Email			

You may also visit www.scvra.net to join and pay online.

SCVRA Annual Membership is valid for one calendar year, January 1- December 31.

SCVRA memberships are not transferable and are non-refundable.

Current membership in SCVRA is required to register for and attend the Annual Meeting & Conference.

SCVRA 2024 Annual Meeting and Conference Summerville, SC Lowcountry Conference Center October 16-18, 2024

The South Carolina Vocational Rehabilitation Association is for personnel who support the public vocational rehabilitation program and want opportunities to affiliate, interact, demonstrate support for and receive relevant education about vocational rehabilitation.

With your membership, you'll be providing vital support to the efforts of the public vocational rehabilitation program and the disability determination services in South Carolina and across the nation.